
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Planning Commission 
2026 Meeting and Submission Dates 

       
 

Wednesday, January 07, 2026 
4:30 Pre-Agenda 

5:00 Organizational Meeting  
 Planning Commission 

(Wednesday, 12-10-2025) 
 

Wednesday, February 04, 2026 
4:30 Pre-Agenda 

5:00 Planning Commission 

(Thursday, 01-08-2026) 
 

Wednesday, March 04, 2026 
4:30 Pre-Agenda 

5:00 Planning Commission 
(Thursday, 02-05-2026) 

 
Wednesday, April 01, 2026 

4:30 Pre-Agenda 
5:00 Planning Commission 
(Thursday, 03-05-2026) 

 
Wednesday, May 06, 2026 

4:30 Pre-Agenda 
5:00 Planning Commission 
(Wednesday, 04-08-2026) 

 
Wednesday, June 03, 2026 

4:30 Pre-Agenda 
5:00 Planning Commission 

(Thursday, 05-07-2026) 

Wednesday, July 08, 2026 
4:30 Pre-Agenda 

5:00 Planning Commission 
(Thursday, 06-04-2026) 

 
 

Wednesday, August 05, 2026 
4:30 Pre-Agenda 

5:00 Planning Commission 
(Wednesday, 07-08-2026) 

 
Wednesday, September 02, 2026 

4:30 Pre-Agenda 
5:00 Planning Commission 
(Thursday, 08-06-2026) 

 
Wednesday, October 07, 2026 

4:30 Pre-Agenda 
5:00 Planning Commission 
(Wednesday, 09-09-2026) 

 
Wednesday, November 04, 2026 

4:30 Pre-Agenda 
5:00 Planning Commission 
(Thursday, 10-08-2026) 

 
Wednesday, December 02, 2026 

4:30 Pre-Agenda 
5:00 Planning Commission 

(Thursday,11-05-2026)

 
 
 

Planning Commission Work Sessions will be held the 
 3rd Monday of each month at 4:30 P.M. 

(On an as needed basis) 


